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EVENT 501 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke        
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Honey ASHWELL 29/09/08 Barrow  1:02.46 98
2. Maya CRELLIN 02/05/08 Barrow  1:09.29 71
3. Erin SINGLETON 21/03/08 Barrow  1:18.91 48
4. Isabella ARMSTRONG 05/05/09 Barrow  1:20.97 44
5. Lily BURNS 11/06/10 Barrow  1:49.78 18
 Niamh NOBLIN 03/11/08 Barrow DNC
 Jessie AINSBURY 29/09/08 Barrow DNC
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sophie OLIVER 23/04/07 Barrow    51.81 171
2. Poppy TYSON 10/10/07 Barrow    52.57 164
3. Willow BUDDEN 25/07/07 Barrow  1:00.41 108
4. Martha SMITH 13/10/07 Barrow  1:07.74 76
 Katie THOMPSON 07/02/07 Barrow DNC
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Isabel FREAR 23/06/06 Barrow    52.04 169
2. Joley POSTLETHWAITE 15/06/06 Barrow    52.42 165
3. Milly DICKINSON 30/12/06 Barrow    57.71 124
4. Emily BURNS 15/02/06 Barrow    59.79 111
5. Hitanshi MANOHARAN 05/09/06 Barrow  1:04.99 87
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lily SMITH 12/01/05 Barrow    41.38 337
2. Lily WILSON 05/01/05 Barrow    43.15 297
3. Leah RALPH 16/02/05 Barrow    46.44 238
4. Ebony MCGILL-SHIELDS 17/10/05 Barrow    49.37 198
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elizabeth BUNTER 27/11/04 Barrow    41.11 343
2. Fleur WOOD 11/05/04 Barrow    44.15 277
3. Eve BUDDEN 31/08/04 Barrow    45.35 256
4. Amber FORREST 22/08/04 Barrow    51.00 180
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lois POSTLETHWAITE 30/07/03 Barrow    39.21 396
2. Daniele BROWNE 18/06/03 Barrow    47.24 226
3. Samantha DOWNING 05/07/03 Barrow    48.51 209
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sydney ATKINSON 22/01/02 Barrow    37.30 460
 Leah GREEN 10/05/02 Barrow DNC
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ruth MCEWEN 12/03/99 Barrow    34.89 562
 Holly CARLING 21/09/01 Barrow DNC
 Annabelle MCBRATNEY 05/03/99 Barrow DNC

EVENT 502 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke         
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Tom BELL 19/01/09 Barrow  1:04.36 60
2. Mason EACOTT 27/05/08 Barrow  1:12.44 42
3. Zac CHORLTON 22/07/09 Barrow  1:27.77 23
 Fraser ROBERTSON 13/02/08 Barrow DQ SA     
 Jayden THOMSON 17/08/09 Barrow DQ SA     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Blake COOKSEY 08/01/07 Barrow    55.25 95
2. Edward SINGLETON 01/01/07 Barrow    56.04 91
3. Nishanth ARUN 18/09/07 Barrow  1:01.72 68
4. Mihran ALAM 07/09/07 Barrow  1:09.58 47
5. Aaron BRYSONROBERTS05/03/07 Barrow  1:13.61 40
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Joseph TURNER 15/03/06 Barrow    52.49 111
2. Nicholas DOWNING 12/04/06 Barrow    55.69 93
3. Zack WALKER 04/09/06 Barrow  1:08.62 49
 Charlie GALLAGHER 04/09/06 Barrow DNC
 Luca GAITSKELL 28/10/06 Barrow DQ SA     



12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Casey TURNER 08/03/05 Barrow    43.71 192
2. Ashton PHAROAH 29/09/05 Barrow    46.09 164
3. Daniel JESSON 31/12/05 Barrow    49.54 132
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Max SHARPE 25/02/04 Barrow    41.82 220
2. Sam GALLAGHER 12/07/04 Barrow    42.69 206
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Bradley FELL 04/12/03 Barrow    39.81 255
2. Hayden SUE 17/04/03 Barrow    41.65 222
3. Luke PRATT 23/07/03 Barrow    41.82 220
4. Elliot SMITH 22/12/03 Barrow    45.70 168
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Alex THOMPSON 07/09/02 Barrow    35.63 355
 William DOUGLAS 27/09/02 Barrow DNC
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Andrew MCALINDEN 30/11/95 Barrow    39.02 270
2. Daniel SHEPPARD 11/01/95 Barrow    45.18 174
 Owen MINNICAN 16/11/01 Barrow DNC

EVENT 503 Girls Open 100m Butterfly          
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Honey ASHWELL 29/09/08 Barrow  2:21.08 57  1:01.26
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Poppy TYSON 10/10/07 Barrow  1:53.25 112    52.98
 Katie THOMPSON 07/02/07 Barrow DNC
 Sophie OLIVER 23/04/07 Barrow DNC
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Joley POSTLETHWAITE 15/06/06 Barrow  1:44.79 141    47.82
2. Emily BURNS 15/02/06 Barrow  2:23.33 55  1:07.02
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Lily SMITH 12/01/05 Barrow  1:16.94 357    34.97
2. Leah RALPH 16/02/05 Barrow  1:33.95 196    42.37
3. Ebony MCGILL-SHIELDS 17/10/05 Barrow  1:39.82 163    46.00
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Elizabeth BUNTER 27/11/04 Barrow  1:16.04 370    35.08
2. Fleur WOOD 11/05/04 Barrow  1:23.02 284    38.86
3. Eve BUDDEN 31/08/04 Barrow  1:37.90 173    44.77
4. Amber FORREST 22/08/04 Barrow  2:04.02 85    53.41
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Lois POSTLETHWAITE 30/07/03 Barrow  1:11.17 451    33.84
2. Daniele BROWNE 18/06/03 Barrow  1:40.82 158    45.35
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Sydney ATKINSON 22/01/02 Barrow  1:15.95 371    34.99
 Leah GREEN 10/05/02 Barrow DNC
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Ruth MCEWEN 12/03/99 Barrow  1:02.96 652    29.57
 Holly CARLING 21/09/01 Barrow DNC
 Annabelle MCBRATNEY 05/03/99 Barrow DNC

EVENT 504 Boys Open 100m Butterfly           
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Joseph TURNER 15/03/06 Barrow  1:42.20 106    46.74
 Charlie GALLAGHER 04/09/06 Barrow DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Casey TURNER 08/03/05 Barrow  1:35.36 131    43.21
2. Daniel JESSON 31/12/05 Barrow  1:35.84 129    45.24
3. Ashton PHAROAH 29/09/05 Barrow  1:39.46 115    46.34
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Matthew MINNICAN 11/01/04 Barrow  1:21.94 206    37.21
2. Sam GALLAGHER 12/07/04 Barrow  1:22.18 204    37.24
3. Max SHARPE 25/02/04 Barrow  1:25.21 183    37.73



14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Bradley FELL 04/12/03 Barrow  1:14.98 269    35.54
2. Hayden SUE 17/04/03 Barrow  1:25.95 179    38.32
3. Luke PRATT 23/07/03 Barrow  1:31.92 146    41.58
4. Elliot SMITH 22/12/03 Barrow  1:49.17 87    50.85
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Alex THOMPSON 07/09/02 Barrow  1:08.47 354    31.77
 William DOUGLAS 27/09/02 Barrow DNC
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Andrew MCALINDEN 30/11/95 Barrow  1:06.67 383    30.91
2. Owen MINNICAN 16/11/01 Barrow  1:09.66 336    31.07
3. Daniel SHEPPARD 11/01/95 Barrow  1:18.35 236    34.68

EVENT 505 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM          
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Poppy TYSON 10/10/07 Barrow  3:38.11 174    49.32  1:42.47  2:48.04
 Katie THOMPSON 07/02/07 Barrow DNC
 Sophie OLIVER 23/04/07 Barrow DNC
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Joley POSTLETHWAITE 15/06/06 Barrow  3:27.74 201    51.52  1:39.29  2:43.08
2. Isabel FREAR 23/06/06 Barrow  4:05.24 122  1:02.05  2:02.56  3:10.88
3. Emily BURNS 15/02/06 Barrow  4:18.18 105  1:02.77  2:06.30  3:18.52
 Jamie-Leigh TYSON 05/08/06 Barrow DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Lily SMITH 12/01/05 Barrow  2:47.31 386    37.19  1:19.18  2:10.10
2. Leah RALPH 16/02/05 Barrow  3:08.05 272    44.69  1:31.97  2:26.48
3. Ebony MCGILL-SHIELDS 17/10/05 Barrow  3:13.08 251    47.40  1:34.27  2:31.32
4. Lily WILSON 05/01/05 Barrow  3:19.94 226    48.97  1:37.15  2:36.21
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Elizabeth BUNTER 27/11/04 Barrow  2:44.66 405    37.08  1:18.63  2:07.91
2. Fleur WOOD 11/05/04 Barrow  2:52.91 350    38.52  1:22.01  2:14.36
3. Eve BUDDEN 31/08/04 Barrow  3:14.00 247    46.15  1:37.17  2:32.88
4. Amber FORREST 22/08/04 Barrow  3:52.71 143    53.58  1:50.39  2:58.71
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Lois POSTLETHWAITE 30/07/03 Barrow  2:38.92 450    34.89  1:15.50  2:03.40
2. Daniele BROWNE 18/06/03 Barrow  3:08.02 272    43.59  1:29.86  2:26.37
3. Samantha DOWNING 05/07/03 Barrow  3:08.37 270    40.58  1:28.08  2:26.27
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Sydney ATKINSON 22/01/02 Barrow  2:41.59 428    36.00  1:17.82  2:03.86
 Leah GREEN 10/05/02 Barrow DNC
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Ruth MCEWEN 12/03/99 Barrow  2:21.90 633    30.67  1:07.14  1:49.78
 Holly CARLING 21/09/01 Barrow DNC

EVENT 506 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM           
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Mason EACOTT 27/05/08 Barrow  4:28.58 68  1:07.91  2:09.22  3:32.97
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Blake COOKSEY 08/01/07 Barrow  3:51.78 105    56.86  1:56.86  3:01.41
2. Edward SINGLETON 01/01/07 Barrow  4:04.51 90  1:00.73  2:01.41  3:11.17
3. Nishanth ARUN 18/09/07 Barrow  4:26.99 69  1:08.13  2:12.89  3:31.31
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Charlie GALLAGHER 04/09/06 Barrow  3:04.73 209    41.83  1:26.28  2:23.86
2. Joseph TURNER 15/03/06 Barrow  3:24.64 153  1:39.30  2:40.56 -
3. Nicholas DOWNING 12/04/06 Barrow  3:47.27 112    54.80  1:51.78  2:59.69
4. Luca GAITSKELL 28/10/06 Barrow  4:42.05 58  1:23.55 -  3:44.38
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Casey TURNER 08/03/05 Barrow  3:07.44 200    42.98  1:31.60  2:26.23
2. Daniel JESSON 31/12/05 Barrow  3:11.88 186    44.06  1:28.72  2:28.67
3. Ashton PHAROAH 29/09/05 Barrow  3:19.33 166    45.48  1:37.08  2:36.62
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Matthew MINNICAN 11/01/04 Barrow  2:45.60 290    35.87  1:17.58  2:08.56
2. Max SHARPE 25/02/04 Barrow  2:50.35 266    38.96  1:22.77  2:11.91
3. Sam GALLAGHER 12/07/04 Barrow  2:53.88 250    38.71 -  2:13.59



14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Bradley FELL 04/12/03 Barrow  2:40.76 317    36.39  1:16.43  2:04.19
2. Luke PRATT 23/07/03 Barrow  2:58.45 231    40.15  1:23.20  2:19.93
3. Elliot SMITH 22/12/03 Barrow  3:30.58 141    51.51  1:44.80  2:45.19
 Hayden SUE 17/04/03 Barrow DQ FI     
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Alex THOMPSON 07/09/02 Barrow  2:29.21 396    30.99  1:08.94  1:54.10
 William DOUGLAS 27/09/02 Barrow DNC
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Andrew MCALINDEN 30/11/95 Barrow  2:37.27 338    31.56  1:11.28  2:00.99
2. Daniel SHEPPARD 11/01/95 Barrow  2:59.98 226    37.01  1:23.23  2:18.68
 Owen MINNICAN 16/11/01 Barrow DNC
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